I1CO: 00484768

Obec Lany

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

(vybér) Obdobi: 12/2017
Rozpocet v tis.Kce

Popis:
231 10
231 10
231 10
231 10
231 20
231 20

Celkem

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0007
0007

Druh: 1

50,00 Vybér z uctu

50,00 Prijem do pokladny

7,00 Prijem z prodeje nepotf. maj.
7,00 Mistni sprava-materiél

-1,00 Dot. MZe

-1,00 Vodovod

Rozdil

Vybérova kritéria:

Prijmy -

VK Cislo Datum

1 9
9

Druh Obdobi

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.21.003

Datum 27.12.2017

5348 000
4134 000
2310 000
5139 000
4216 000
6121 000

56,00

0,00
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